
Minneapolis/St. Paul

Airport Minneapolis–Saint Paul International Airport

Starting Service March 8, 2009

Eight daily nonstop departures to one city:
Chicago (Midway)

Austin, Baltimore/Washington, Chicago (Midway), Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Fort 
Myers/Naples, Kansas City, Las Vegas, Nashville, Orlando, Phoenix, St. Louis, Tampa

Current Service As of Nov 15, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 26 departures a day to 13 cities:

Gates  4

Employees Customer CARE
Ground Operations
Southwest Business
Talent & Leadership Development
Technology

3
152

1
1

10

Total  167
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Southwest Airlines serves 117 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries.  Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in 

currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities.  Read more about Southwest’s commitment to the triple bottom line: 

Performance, People, and Planet

http://www.tampaairport.com/
https://www.mspairport.com/#
https://www.swamedia.com/pages/city-fact-sheets
https://www.southwest.com/citizenship/

